
DATE OF DEPOSIT 

DEC - 2' 2024 

PPL Electric Utilities Corporation 
Employee Tom Kernoschak 
Peter J Kramer Esquire 
Post & Schell 
Three Logan Square 
1717 Arch Street 
24th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
pkramer@postschell.com 

PA PUBLIC UTILIT Y COMMISSION 

SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

RE: Nieves Abad V, PPL Electric Utilities Corporation 
Docket No.C-2024-3047163 

Dear The Secretary Of The Commission, 

Attached for answer is the Written Deposition Set IV of Tom Kernoschak,Upon Respondent by 
Nieves Abad in the Above-referenced proceeding. Copies will be provided as indicated on the 
Certificate of Service. 

CC: 

Peter J Kramer Esquire 
Post & Schell 
Three Logan Square 
1717 Arch Street 
24th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
215-587-1075 

Nieves Abad 
747 Delaware St 
Forest City PA 18421 
Martjua3@aol.com 
631.575.2348 
Dated-December 2 ,2024 



BEFORE THE PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

Nieves Abad 
(Pro-Se)  CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Complainant 

vs 

PPL Electric Utilities Corporation C-2024-3047163 

Respondent 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVIC~ 

I, Nieves Abad, hereby certify that I served Written Deposition of Tom Kernoshcak Set IV To 

Respondent via certified mail this 2nd Day of December 2024, addressed as follows; 

By:  

Nieves Abad 
747 Delaware St 
Forest City, PA 18421 
Martiua3C~aol.com  
631.575.2348 

Cc: DATED- December 2,2024 

Peter J Kramer Esquire 
Post & Schell 
Three Logan Square 
1717 Arch Street 
24th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
215-587-1075 
215-587-1444 Main Fax 
pkramer@postschell.com 

DATE OF DEPOSIT 

DEC -.2 2024 

PA PUBLIC U7iLTY CDMMISSION 
SECREfP.P.1"S L'UTEAU 
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To: CHIAVETA, R. PUC 

Agency: PUC 

Floor. 

External Carrier PRIORITY 

12f 5/2024 10:21: 22 AM 
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